Page 1 of 5
Multilayer Ferrite Chip High Frequency Bead
积层式铁氧体高频磁珠
MHBXXXXZ Series
INTRODUCTION 产品介绍
Multilayer high frequency chip beads are SMD components that possess a low DC resistance. Their impedance
mainly comprises resistive part. Therefore, when this component is inserted in series with a noise current
conduction path, the noise content can be attenuated.

100505(0402) 1.0±0.15 0.5±0.15 0.5±0.15 0.25±0.1
160808(0603) 1.6±0.15 0.8±0.15 0.8±0.15 0.30±0.2
PART NUMBER SYSTEM 编码系统
MHB 1005 Z 201
Normal Impedance 201: 200Ω at 100MHz 标准阻值
Characteristics Code 特征码
Dimensions L×W×T 尺寸 长×宽
Product Series Code 产品系列码
MHB-Z Series Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead Rev.01
电极
铁氧体
Page 3 of 5
Electrical Characteristics 电气特性
MHB100505Z Series
Part Number Impedance@10
0MHz
Impedance@1G
Hz
Max.DC
resistance
Max.rated
Current
Unit Ω±25% Ω±40% Ω mA
Symbol |Z| |Z| DCR Ir
MHB1005Z201 200 300 0.70 200
MHB1005Z221 220 300 0.70 200
MHB1005Z301 300 400 0.70 200
MHB1005Z331 330 400 0.70 200
MHB1005Z601 600 1000 0.70 300
MHB1005Z102 1000 1400 1.10 250
MHB1005Z601 600 1400 0.85 300
MHB1005Z102 1000 2000 1.25 250
MHB1005Z221 220 900 1.00 250
MHB160805Z Series
Part Number Impedance@10
0MHz
Impedance@1G
Hz
Max.DC
resistance
Max.rated
Current
Unit Ω±25% Ω±40% Ω mA
Symbol |Z| |Z| DCR Ir
MHB1608Z331 330 400 0.50 200
MHB1608Z471 470 500 0.70 200
MHB1608Z601 600 600 0.90 100
MHB1608Z751 750 750 1.50 50
MHB1608Z801 800 1000 1.50 50
MHB1608Z102 1000 1200 1.50 50
MHB1608Z122 1200 1000 1.50 50
MHB1608Z601 600 1000 0.80 200
MHB1608Z102 1000 1400 1.00 100
MHB1608Z471 470 800 1.20 100
MHB1608Z601 600 1200 1.50 100
MHB1608Z102 1000 1700 1.80 50
MHB1608Z101 100 500 0.50 200
MHB1608Z121 120 500 0.50 200
MHB1608Z151 150 800 0.50 200
MHB1608Z201 200 1100 0.80 100
MHB1608Z221 220 1100 0.80 100
MHB1608Z331 330 1300 1.20 50
＊TEST EQUIPMENT: E4991AIMPEDANCE ANALYZER 量測儀器：E4991A 阻抗分析
MHB-Z Series Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead Rev.01
Page 4 of 5